

1					2		3		4		5		6			
NAME: CITY/STATE: BID GUARANTEE: SURETY:					Earle Asphalt Company PO Drawer 556 Farmingdale, NJ 07727		Precise Construction 1016 Highway 33 Freehold NJ 07728 YES YES-Harco National		Down To Earth Landscaping Inc 705 Wright-Debow Road Jackson NJ 08527		Albert Marine Construction 65 Pennsylvania Avenue Waretown NJ 08758 YES YES-Harco National		Black Rock Enterprises LLC 1316 Englishtown Road Old Bridge, NJ 08857		Bird Construction 105 Harbor Inn Road Bayville NJ 08721 YES YES-Endurance Assurance	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	
1	Mobilization	1.00	LS		\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ 17,169.00	\$ 17,169.00		\$ 47,200.00					
2	Breakaway Barricade	4.00	UN		\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00		\$ 210.00	\$ 840.00		\$ 263.00					
3	Drum	32.00	UN		\$ 50.00	\$ 1,600.00		\$ 55.00	\$ 1,760.00		\$ 101.00					
4	Traffic Cone	64.00	UN		\$ 10.00	\$ 640.00		\$ 35.00	\$ 2,240.00		\$ 36.00					
5	Construction Signs	214.00	SF		\$ 35.00	\$ 7,490.00		\$ 5.00	\$ 1,070.00		\$ 28.00					
6	Traffic Director, Flagger	100.00	HR		\$ 85.00	\$ 8,500.00		\$ -	\$ -		\$ 135.00					
7	Final Cleanup	1.00	LS		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ 2,669.00	\$ 2,669.00		\$ 10,200.00					
8	Clearing Site (Maximum Lump Sum Bid Amount = \$30,000)	1.00	LS		\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00		\$ 18,690.00	\$ 18,690.00		\$ 35,000.00					
9	Excavation, Unclassified	29.00	CY		\$ 35.00	\$ 1,015.00		\$ 50.00	\$ 1,450.00		\$ 255.00					
10	Reconstruct Inlet, Type "B", Using New Casting	11.00	UN		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 16,500.00		\$ 3,500.00	\$ 38,500.00		\$ 3,000.00					
11	Bicycle Safe Grate (In Add'n. to Qty. Req'd. by Reconstruct Inlet)	3.00	UN		\$ 350.00	\$ 1,050.00		\$ 800.00	\$ 2,400.00		\$ 940.00					
12	Concrete Sidewalk, 4" Thick	117.00	SY		\$ 63.00	\$ 7,371.00		\$ 125.00	\$ 14,625.00		\$ 117.00					
13	Detectable Warning Surface	1.00	SY		\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00		\$ 449.00	\$ 449.00		\$ 550.00					
14	9" x 18" Concrete Vertical Curb	158.00	LF		\$ 25.00	\$ 3,950.00		\$ 130.00	\$ 20,540.00		\$ 54.50					
15	Timber Guide Rail (Inc. all nec. hdwe., found'n. for compl. install.)	32.00	LF		\$ 75.00	\$ 2,400.00		\$ 125.00	\$ 4,000.00		\$ 279.00					
16	RPM, Mono-Directional, White Lens	60.00	UN		\$ 50.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ 32.95	\$ 1,977.00		\$ 37.00					
17	RPM, Bi-Directional, Amber Lens	30.00	UN		\$ 50.00	\$ 1,500.00		\$ 33.00	\$ 990.00		\$ 38.00					
18	Traffic Markings Lines, 4"	49,347.00	LF		\$ 0.60	\$ 29,608.20		\$ 0.65	\$ 32,075.55		\$ 0.62					
19	Traffic Markings Symbols	12,029.00	SF		\$ 17.00	\$ 204,493.00		\$ 8.00	\$ 96,232.00		\$ 19.25					
20	10" Greenheart Test Pile (inc. all nec. labor & equipment)	2.00	UN		\$ 4,250.00	\$ 8,500.00		\$ 1,850.00	\$ 3,700.00		\$ 4,600.00					
21	10" Greenheart Test Pile (inc. all nec. labor & equip.)(where nec.)	24.00	UN		\$ 1,200.00	\$ 28,800.00		\$ 1,850.00	\$ 44,400.00		\$ 2,200.00					
22	Boardwalk Viewing Platform (inc. all nec. mat'l. & hdwe.)	676.00	SF		\$ 103.00	\$ 69,628.00		\$ 65.00	\$ 43,940.00		\$ 147.00					
23	42" High Galv. Steel Handrail (Inc. all nec. mat'l. & hdwe)	165.00	LF		\$ 125.00	\$ 20,625.00		\$ 180.00	\$ 29,700.00		\$ 148.00					
24	6' Long Decorative Bench	8.00	UN		\$ 900.00	\$ 7,200.00		\$ 1,869.00	\$ 14,952.00		\$ 980.00					
25	64" Long Bike Rack (including foundations)	2.00	UN		\$ 1,800.00	\$ 3,600.00		\$ 1,839.00	\$ 3,678.00		\$ 1,700.00					
26	Decorative Trash Receptacle (inc. lid, liner, foundations)	2.00	UN		\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ 1,469.00	\$ 2,938.00		\$ 1,800.00					
27	Topsoiling, 4" Thick	285.00	SY		\$ 10.00	\$ 2,850.00		\$ 15.00	\$ 4							

